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Detailed Results

   
 Rank Name

NAT

Code

Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Ovl

Rk

Points

Behind

1 People's Republic of
China

CHN 305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  1 72.00 1  3m

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 85.00  1 157.00 1  3m

205B 3.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.50  8 209.50 1  3m

626C 3.3 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 89.10  1 298.60 1  10m

109C 3.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 85.10  2 383.70 1  10m

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 80.00  1 463.70 1  10m

2 MexicoMEX 205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50  3 61.50 3 10.503m

109C 3.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 77.90  3 139.40 3 17.603m

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50  =1 206.90 2 2.603m

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 62.90  6 269.80 2 28.8010m

626B 3.5 5.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 73.50  5 343.30 2 40.4010m

5255B 3.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 79.20  2 422.50 2 41.2010m

3 AustraliaAUS 5154B 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 54.40  6 54.40 6 17.603m

107B 3.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.35  7 111.75 7 45.253m

205B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00  5 171.75 7 37.753m

6243D 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 81.60  2 253.35 5 45.2510m

307C 3.4 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 86.70  1 340.05 4 43.6510m

407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 70.40  4 410.45 3 53.2510m

4 CanadaCAN 305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50  4 58.50 4 13.503m

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 76.00  4 134.50 4 22.503m

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 63.00  3 197.50 4 12.003m

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 59.20  7 256.70 4 41.9010m

5255B 3.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 84.60  =3 341.30 3 42.4010m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20  =6 408.50 4 55.2010m

5 Russian FederationRUS 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 63.55  2 63.55 2 8.453m

307C 3.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 78.75  2 142.30 2 14.703m

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50  7 200.80 3 8.703m

5253B 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  =3 268.00 3 30.6010m

6245D 3.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 68.40  6 336.40 5 47.3010m

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 68.80  5 405.20 5 58.5010m

6 UkraineUKR 305B 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 43.50  8 43.50 8 28.503m

109C 3.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 68.40  5 111.90 6 45.103m

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50  =1 179.40 5 30.103m

407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 65.60  5 245.00 6 53.6010m

6245D 3.6 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 84.60  =3 329.60 6 54.1010m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  3 401.60 6 62.1010m

7 ItalyITA 305B 3.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 51.00  7 51.00 7 21.003m

109C 3.8 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 57.00  8 108.00 8 49.003m

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 61.50  4 169.50 8 40.003m

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 67.20  =3 236.70 7 61.9010m

207C 3.3 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 62.70  8 299.40 7 84.3010m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 67.20  =6 366.60 7 97.1010m

8 United States of
America

USA 107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80  5 55.80 5 16.203m

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 63.00  6 118.80 5 38.203m

5154B 3.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.50  6 178.30 6 31.203m

205B 2.9 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 52.20  8 230.50 8 68.1010m

6245D 3.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 63.00  7 293.50 8 90.2010m

407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 67.20  =6 360.70 8 103.0010m

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty No. Number
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